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No

10

11
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13

14

15

16

17

Mahasiswa

1713290008
MUHAMMAD FERDI

1713290013
SALMA SAVITA

1713290020
YOSUA

1713290026
ALEMINA PERMATA SARI

1813290001
RASMI PANDIANGAN

1813290002
M.ALWAN MUSTIKA
ALLAM

1813290003
QUEENCY AYOMI

1813290007
WINA
SYAFINATUNNAJAH

1813290008
ADITYA WIBOWO

1813290009
RIZKA OKTAVIANI

1813290010
GALANG AYATULLAH

1813290012
AMELIA RIZNI HANDAYANI

1813290013
CITRA DESTIAN

1813290018
ROSYANA NUR [ZZATI

1813290019
ANNISA FARAH NABILA

1813290021
DINDA SYIFA
SYAFINNATUNNAZAH

1813290024
CELLY AFRILANINGTYAS

Foto

@)

01

2020-
09-25

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

02

2020-
10-02

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

ASLIM.H, SE, MM

Dosen

Manajemen UKM (3 SKS)

03

2020-
10-09

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

04

2020-
10-16

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

05

2020-
10-23

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

06

2020-
10-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

07

2020-
11-06

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

08

2020-
11-27

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

09

2020-
12-04

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

10

2020-
12-11

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index php/jadwal/presensi/EM 3/77/504/39/20201?kd_jad1=40&kd_jad2=&kd_jad3=&urut_mk1=77&urut_mk2=8&urut_ mk3=8&kd_jur1=EM3&kd_jur2=8&kd_jur3=

11

2020-
12-18

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

12

¢

2021-
01-08

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

14

2021-
01-15

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

12



3/3/2021

No

24

28

Mahasiswa

1813290026
WANDA KARMAWAN

1913290001
NONI NOVIYANTI

1913290002
ZAHRA SYIFA RACHMAN

1913290004
RAISA

1913290005
DILA RACHMAWATI

1913290009
AYURA FARA DIMARTA

1913290010
UMAR

1913290012
NABILA ADE WAHYUNI

1913290014
AULIA LOLA ADELAFIA

1913290016
MIRA ANGGRAINI

1913290017
MIFTHA PUSPA INDAH
NINGSIH

1913290018
SILVIA MAHARANIE

1913290021
AMELIA FAUZIYYAH AZIZ

1713290006
FERDIAN

1713290029
TRIHANDAYANI

1813290006
NOVIANA

1813290011
GERRY TRI PAMUNGKAS

1813290014
DETI AVIANI

1813290020
NADIRA

1913290007
SOFINAQIYYAH
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No  Mahasiswa

1 1713290006
FERDIAN

” 1713290029
TRIHANDAYANI

3 1813290006
NOVIANA

4 1813290011
GERRY TRI PAMUNGKAS

5 1813290014
DETI AVIANI

6 1813290020
NADIRA

7 1913290007

SOFI NAQIYYAH
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Manajemen UKM (3 SKS)
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Dosen

NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NIM

1713290008

1713290013

1713290020

1713290026

1813290001

1813290002

1813290003

1813290007

1813290008

1813290009

1813290010

1813290012

1813290013

1813290018

1813290019

1813290021

1813290024

1813290026

1913290001

1913290002

1913290004

1913290005

1913290009

1913290010

1913290012

1913290014

1913290016

1913290017

1913290018

1913290021

1713290006

Dosen

NAMA FOTO

MUHAMMAD FERDI

SALMA SAVITA

YOSUA

ALEMINA PERMATA SARI

RASMI PANDIANGAN

M.ALWAN MUSTIKA ALLAM

QUEENCY AYOMI

WINA SYAFINATUNNAJAH

ADITYA WIBOWO

RIZKA OKTAVIANI

GALANG AYATULLAH

AMELIA RIZNI HANDAYANI

CITRADESTIAN

ROSYANA NUR IZZATI

ANNISA FARAH NABILA

DINDA SYIFA SYAFINNATUNNAZAH

CELLY AFRILANINGTYAS

WANDA KARMAWAN

NONI NOVIYANTI

ZAHRA SYIFA RACHMAN

RAISA

DILA RACHMAWATI

AYURA FARA DIMARTA

UMAR

NABILA ADE WAHYUNI

AULIA LOLA ADELAFIA

MIRA ANGGRAINI

MIFTHA PUSPA INDAH NINGSIH

SILVIA MAHARANIE

AMELIA FAUZIYYAH AZIZ

FERDIAN

NILAI UAS
84(40%)
92(40%)
84(40%)
88(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
82(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
88(40%)
78(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
78(40%)
80(40%)
84(40%)
94(40%)
86(40%)
94(40%)
94(40%)
92(40%)
84(40%)
90(40%)
94(40%)
94(40%)
86(40%)
90(40%)

18(40%)

NILAIUTS
75(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
80(30%)
75(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
75(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
80(30%)
75(30%)
90(30%)
75(30%)
80(30%)
90(30%)
80(30%)
90(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
75(30%)
90(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
75(30%)
80(30%)

85(30%)

NILAI TUGAS
0(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
70(30%)
90(30%)
80(30%)
95(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
60(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
95(30%)
85(30%)
75(30%)
95(30%)
75(30%)
50(30%)
85(30%)
75(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
75(30%)
75(30%)
75(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
70(30%)
80(30%)

50(30%)

TOTAL

56.1

87.8

86.1

83.2

83

78.5

85.3

83

83

78.7

79.2

84.5

84.5

87.5

81.5

77

86.7

77

72.6

90.1

80.9

90.1

87.1

83.3

78.6

85.5

88.6

87.1

77.9

84

47.7
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NO.

32

33

34

35

36

37

NIM

1713290029

1813290006

1813290011

1813290014

1813290020

1913290007

NAMA

TRIHANDAYANI

NOVIANA

GERRY TRI PAMUNGKAS

DETI AVIANI

NADIRA

SOFI NAQIYYAH

Dosen

FOTO

NILAI UAS
(%)
68(40%)
86(40%)
86(40%)
76(40%)

86(40%)

NILAIUTS
85(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
75(30%)

80(30%)

NILAI TUGAS
85(30%)
75(30%)
85(30%)
75(30%)
50(30%)

75(30%)

TOTAL

73.7

83.9

80.9

67.9

80.9
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Dosen

NO.

NIM

1713290006

1713290029

1813290006

1813290011

1813290014

1813290020

1913290007

NAMA FOTO

FERDIAN

TRI HANDAYANI

NOVIANA

GERRY TRI PAMUNGKAS

DETI AVIANI

NADIRA

SOFI NAQIYYAH

Dosen

NILAI UAS
18(40%)
(%)
68(40%)
86(40%)
86(40%)
76(40%)

86(40%)

NILAIUTS
85(30%)
85(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
75(30%)

80(30%)

NILAI TUGAS
50(30%)
85(30%)
75(30%)
85(30%)
75(30%)
50(30%)

75(30%)

TOTAL

47.7

73.7

83.9

80.9

67.9

80.9
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